## ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN-DECEMBER 2024

## UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES School of Computing, Technology and Applied Sciences School of Social Sciences 8 Bachelor of Business Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Economics and Finance Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Accounting 8 Development Studies 1 Computer Science 8 Computing with Education 9 Bachelor of Science in Development Finance 9 Bachelor of Business Bachelor of Arts Economics Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Science in Accounting Entrepreneurship 2 Network Engineering 9 NCC 10 Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Arts Human Resource Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Science in Accountancy Management 3 Procurement and Supplies 3 Computing with Business 11 Bachelor of Accounting with Education Bachelor of Arts Public Administration Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Accounting and Finance 4 and Management 4 Information Technology 12 Bachelor of Science in Marketing Management Bachelor of Science Monitoring and Bachelor of Science in Cyber Bachelor of Science in Accounting and 5 Evaluation 5 Security and Crime Science 13 Bachelor of Science in Banking and Finance Bachelor of Laws- LLB (Commercial Bachelor of Science in Bachelor of Arts in Financial Services Software Engineering (Law) Bachelor of Science in Finance and Bachelor of Science in Cyber 7 Bachelor of Laws Degree – LLB 7 Investment Management 7 Security UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES GENERAL Total Fees Full Total Fees for 4 Payment with 5% **Total Fees under** Courses Discount Credit Facility 13,852.00 14,352.00 Full Time 13,244.40 Year 1-4 10,183.00 9,746.35 10,683.00 Part Time ODeL 8,905.00 8,532.25 9,405.00 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME LLB & LLB COMMERCIAL LAW **Total Fees Full** Payment with 5% Total Fees for Total Fees under Credit Facility Courses Discount Year 1 (4 Coueses) Full Time 13,852.00 13,244.40 14,352.00 Year 2-4 (5 Courses) Full Time 15,247.00 14,579.65 15,747.00 Part Time 10,183.00 9,746.35 10,683.00 ODeL 8,905.00 8,532.25 9,405.00

## UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME ODEL DEGREE WITH EDUCATION

				Total Fees Full	
			Total Fees for 4	Payment with 5%	Total Fees under
			Courses	Discount	Credit Facility
Year 1-4	ODeL		7,066.00	6,785.20	7,566.00

## NCC PROGRAMMES

Total Fees Full

			Exam Fee	Total Fees for 4 Courses		
L3	Full Time	Gl	BP150.00	8,556.00	8,173.20	9,056.00
	ODeL	Gl	BP150.00	4,766.00	4,560.20	5,266.00
					Total Fees Full	

					Total Fees Full	
		Exam		Total Fees for 4	Payment with 5%	Total Fees under
		Fee		Courses	Discount	Credit Facility
L4 Full Time		GBP300.00		9,202.00	8,786.90	9,702.00
	Part Time	GBP300.00		5,883.00	5,621.35	6,383.00
	ODeL	GBP300.00		5,046.00	4,826.20	5,546.00
			•	•		•

							Total Fees Full	
				Exam		Total Fees for 4	Payment with 5%	Total Fees under
				Fee		Courses	Discount	Credit Facility
L5		Full Time	GB	BP350.00		10,070.00	9,611.50	10,570.00
		Part Time	GB	BP350.00		6,489.00	6,197.05	6,989.00
		ODeL	GB	BP350.00		5,555.00	5,309.75	6,055.00
Cyber Security		Full Time	GB	3P485.00		10,070.00	9,611.50	10,570.00
		Part Time	GB	3P485.00	•	6,489.00	6,197.05	6,989.00
		ODeL	GB	BP485.00		5,555.00	5,309.75	6,055.00

GENERAL FEES	FREQUENCY	ZMW	BILL MUSTER	BANK ACCOUNT	BANK ACCOUNT (GI	BP)
Late registration-compulsory	When applicable	500.00		Bank Name: ZANAO	Bank Name: ZANACO	
Registration -compulsory	At application	200.00	Code No.: 6200- ZCAS Univ	Account Name: ZCAS University Limited	Account Name: ZCAS University Limited	
Library + ICT	Per semester	250.00		Account No.: 5823001300137	Account No.: 5823001300642	ì
Exemption Fee per course- compulsory	When awarded	500.00		Branch No.: Acacia Branch	Branch Name: Acacia Branch	
Examination Fees Per Subject - Under-Graduate	Per semester	200.00		Branch Code: 01008	Branch Code: 010086	
Examination Centre Fee per sitting for outside Lusaka	When applicable	500.00		Swift code: ZNCOZI	Swift code: ZNCOZML	J
LLB Directed Research	Final year	3,750.00				
Transcript (new effective 01/08/2023)	Per Request	100.00		Signed:	mohnila	
Identity card	Replacement	250.00				
Application fee (new, effective 01/08/2023)	At application (new students)	100.00				
Medical fee (full-time students					2 /	
only)	Per semester	250.00		Signed:	R Xayombo	
Deferred Examinations Fees per	r cou Per Request	400.00		oigneu.	, - , - ,	
Student Union Fees	Per semester	200.00				

mohnila Signed: Chief Financial Officer

Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic

BANK ACCOUNT (USD)

Bank Name: ZANACO)

Account Name:

Account No:

5823001300541

Branch Name:

Acacia Branch

Branch Code: 010086

Swift code: ZNCOZMLU

Limited

ZCAS University